Description of Goods/ Services HSN Delivery Date Quantity UOM Rate/

Price

Taxable

Amount

Taxes Gross Amount

1 48 PORT POE SWITCH         22.11.2021 1.000 NOS 119206.8

1

119206.81 CGST-9%  :10728.61

SGST-9% :10728.61

140664.03

140,664.03 

Freight / Other

Grand Total(in words): ONE LAKH FORTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR RUPEES THREE PAISE  ONLY 140,664.03 

Billing Address:
N.RANGA RAO & SONS PVT.LTD NRR CORPORATE OFFICE
1553, VANI VILASA ROAD,   MYSURU 570004
GSTIN:29AAECN8103G1ZH

Remarks:

48 PORT POE SWITCH FOR CNRR GROUND FLOOR.
CBS350 Managed 48-port GE, PoE, 4x10G SFP+ 60 MONTH
WARRANTY.

N. Ranga Rao & Sons Pvt.